Vereinsmeisterschaft 2023

Mannliche U14
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n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.

de Zaaijer Jesper
Montigel Luan
Darms Juli
Thern Jakob
Kartscher Kirill
Rufer Levin
Wunderle Yann
Aegerter Moritz
Bratke Joshua
Burgold Jannick Taiki
Casutt Andrin
Murakami So
Shukre Binjamin
Cassidy Michael

Paisley Oliver

Gedruckt: 04.12.2023 08:42:54

2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011

25.03.2023
1000

825
850
900
k. Teiln.
775
725
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
750
700
950
800

27.03.2023
825

800
850
900
1000
950
600
700
k. Teiln.
725
625
550
525
775
750

06.05.2023
1000

850
950
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
900
. Teiln.
. Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.

. Teiln.

. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

19.08.2023 16.09.2023

900 950
750 850
775 k. Teiln.
825 900
1000 1000
850 k. Teiln.
k. Teiln. k. Teiln.
625 k. Teiln.
800 k. Teiln.
675 k. Teiln.
725 k. Teiln.
650 k. Teiln.
600 k. Teiln.
k. Teiln. k. Teiln.
k. Teiln. k. Teiln.

© Dominik Hadorn

21.10.2023
850

900
1000
800
825
k. Teiln.
700
725
950
750
775
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

02.12.2023
950

850
775
825
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
800
750
1000
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

www.tvriehen. ch

Punkte
6475

5825
5200
5150
3825
3475
2825
2800
2750
2150
2125
1950
1825
1725
1550
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2023

Weibliche U14

Withrich Noemi
Weber Ciara
Mokrani Amina
Gehrlein Lea
Gugger Elina

Hetzel Emma Lotta

No v bk wnhe

Tronconi Chiara
n.kl. Ivanec Nika
n.kl.  Arslani Maisa

n.kl.  Olluri Aulona

Gedruckt: 04.12.2023 08:42:54

2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010

25.03.2023
950

850
825

k. Teiln.
800

k. Teiln.
900
1000
775

k. Teiln.

27.03.2023
900

850
1000
750
775
825
800
950
725
700

06.05.2023
950

850
k. Teiln.
900
k. Teiln.
825
1000
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

19.08.2023
950

900
1000
800
775
825
850
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
750

16.09.2023
950

850
1000
900
825
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

© Dominik Hadorn

21.10.2023
950

825
775
1000
900
825
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

02.12.2023

825
850
1000
950
900
800

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

www.tvriehen. ch

Punkte
6475

5975
5600
5300
4975
4100
3550
1950
1500
1450
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2023

Mannliche U12
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n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.

Lau Felix
Reinhardt Max
Aeby Nelio
Schneider Luka
Kapitza Martin
Reuter Damian
Ambauen Linus
Wanner Moritz
Waldmeier Loris
Bader Jon
Hufschmid Luca
Forestier Siro
Thiévent Matéo

Schlapfer Henri

Emmerich Alexander

Arasimavicius Olivier

Fischer Elias
Perisic Luka
Kumar Shreyank

Schwarz Malik

Gedruckt: 04.12.2023 08:42:54

2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013

25.03.2023
850

1000
800
950
650
775
900
625
600
750
725
675
700

k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.
825

k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

27.03.2023

~ ~

1000
750
850
950
825
775
800
900
525
700
725
550
600

. Teiln.

675
475

Teiln.

. Teiln.

575
650

06.05.2023
1000

950
850
900
750
825
800
k. Teiln.
725
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
775
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

19.08.2023 16.09.2023

1000 1000
775 950
950 900
900 k. Teiln.
700 775
825 825
800 k. Teiln.
750 800
550 650
850 850
725 700
675 k. Teiln.
650 675

k. Teiln. 750
600 725
525 k. Teiln.
575 k. Teiln.

k. Teiln. k. Teiln.
625 k. Teiln.
500 k. Teiln.

© Dominik Hadorn

21.10.2023
775

1000
750
850
725
950
800
900
700

k. Teiln.
825
650

k. Teiln.
675

k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.
625

k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

02.12.2023
900

725
800
950
1000

k. Teiln.
675
625
650
850

k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.
700
775

k. Teiln.
825

k. Teiln.
750

k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

www.tvriehen. ch

Punkte
6525

6150
5900
5500
5425
4975
4775
4600
4400
4000
3700
3325
3325
2200
2000
1825
1400
1375
1200
1150

Seite 11 von 14



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2023

Weibliche U12
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n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.

Wunderle Sanja
Schneider Laura
Hilbert Tilla
Rosso Alessia
Stumm Nova
Schleuchardt Lily Sofia
Subotic Ella
Vonzun Alicia
Giese Fabienne
Lupp Caitlin
Lasry Simone
Schmuckli Emma
Trub Alba
Blanco Kathalina
Goritz Charlotta

Kochuparackal Jesa

Gedruckt: 04.12.2023 08:42:54

2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012

25.03.2023
1000

800
900
950
k. Teiln.
850
750
775
725
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
825
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

27.03.2023
950

675
775
1000
850
825
800
625
550
575
700
650
750
600
k. Teiln.
525

06.05.2023
k. Teiln.

950
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

1000
k. Teiln.
Teiln.
. Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.

. Teiln.

~ ~ &~ & & =

. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

19.08.2023
1000

775
750
850
800
950
575
675
600
725
900
700
625
650
k. Teiln.
550

16.09.2023

© Dominik Hadorn

~ &~ &~ &~ &~

1000
775
850
950
725
900

Teiln.

800
750
825

Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.

Teiln.

21.10.2023
950

800
900
1000
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
825
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
775
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
850

k. Teiln.

www.tvriehen. ch

02.12.2023 Punkte
1000 5900
725 5500
750 4925

k. Teiln. 4750
950 4325
700 4225
825 3775
800 3675
675 3300
650 2775

k. Teiln. 2375
900 2250

k. Teiln. 2200
775 2025
850 1700

k. Teiln. 1075
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2023

Mannliche U10
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n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.

Burger Yannis
Reinhardt Benno
Mettler Kilian
Bohni Quentin
Wyss Jonathan
Stephan Noah
Aeby Nael
With Laurin
Klenk Noel
Husi Luca
Huber Elias
Balci Rénas
Bellart Milan
Beyrer Keeney
Deutscher Joan

Obrist Lou

Gedruckt: 04.12.2023 08:42:54

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015

25.03.2023

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
900
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
800
1000
950
850
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

27.03.2023

950
800
1000
900
700
650
675
725

k. Teiln.

600
850
825

k. Teiln.

750
775

k. Teiln.

06.05.2023

950
850
1000
900
825

k. Teiln.

800

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

19.08.2023 16.09.2023

1000 950
850 850
k. Teiln. 1000
825 800
900 900
775 750
950 700
k. Teiln. 825
725 725
k. Teiln. k. Teiln.
k. Teiln. k. Teiln.
k. Teiln. k. Teiln.
k. Teiln. k. Teiln.
800 k. Teiln.
750 k. Teiln.
k. Teiln. 775

© Dominik Hadorn

21.10.2023

900
950
1000
775
850

k. Teiln.

700
825
800
675

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

750

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

750

02.12.2023

1000
850
950

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

825

k. Teiln.

900
775

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

www.tvriehen. ch

Punkte
5750

5150
4950
4200
4175
3900
3825
3275
3025
2075
1850
1775
1600
1550
1525
1525
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2023

Weibliche U10
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n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.
n.kl.

Wiithrich Ann
Argast Leonie
Brodmann Zofia
Gass Melina
Carlen Maila
Reinhardt Frida
Reinhardt Greta
Waltz Amira
Rosso Luisa
Brodmann Tori
Schlapfer Julia
Schlapfer Helena
von Felten Lou
Uebelhart Joy
Giese Selina
Beck Leni

Fink Charlie Minja
Schoch Eliane
Steele Ines

Lo Vasco Lia
Bertschmann Alina
Gass Luisa

Woussler Elisa

Gedruckt: 04.12.2023 15:17:07

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2016
2015

25.03.2023

1000
950
725
800
600
900
700
750
850
775
675
625
550
825

k. Teiln.

475

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

675

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

500
450

27.03.2023

950
1000
850
725
750
800
900
825
775
700

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

550
675
525
575

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

600

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

06.05.2023

1000
950
900
850
825
800
775

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

750

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

19.08.2023

1000
950
900
850
800

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
775
825
725
675
750
500
525
425
k. Teiln.
700
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
650
575
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

16.09.2023

1000
950
900
825
800
850
725
675
700
775
625
650
575

k. Teiln.

500

k. Teiln.

750

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

550

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

© Dominik Hadorn

21.10.2023

1000
850
850
725
700
950
775
850
900
750

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

650
675

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

02.12.2023

750
850
950
800
825
650
625
600

k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.

1000
900
675

k. Teiln.

575
725

k. Teiln.

775

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

525
550

www.tvriehen. ch

Punkte
6700

6500
6075
5575
5300
4950
4500
4475
4050
3725
2975
2925
2850
2775
2025
1775
1450
1425
1350
1250
1125
1025
1000
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